
Team Stats - Sluggers 

 
 

Sluggers - Batting 

Batting - Basic 

# Name G PA AB R H 1B 2B 3B HR XBH TB OB RBI AVG BB SF FC GDP GTP 

0 Larry Ginn 2 6 5 4 5 4 0 1 0 1 7 6 2 1.000 1 0 0 0 0 

0 Ray Horn 1 3 3 2 3 2 0 1 0 1 5 3 0 1.000 0 0 0 0 0 

0 Mike Rains 1 3 3 0 3 2 1 0 0 1 4 3 3 1.000 0 0 0 0 0 

0 Barry Christensen 2 6 6 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 5 5 2 0.833 0 0 0 0 0 

0 Paul Lewinski 6 19 17 6 14 10 1 3 0 4 21 16 10 0.824 2 0 1 0 0 

0 Dave Hazen 7 25 25 11 20 14 3 2 1 6 30 20 16 0.800 0 0 0 0 0 

0 Ron Carpenter 8 29 26 15 19 8 10 1 0 11 31 22 13 0.731 3 0 0 0 0 

0 Brad Payne 6 21 19 6 12 8 2 1 1 4 19 13 7 0.632 1 1 1 0 0 

0 Mike Kline 6 21 19 10 11 6 5 0 0 5 16 13 6 0.579 2 0 3 0 0 

0 Casey Hogan 6 18 18 3 10 6 1 3 0 4 17 10 8 0.556 0 0 4 0 0 

0 
Keith 
Uhlenbrauck 

8 29 28 14 15 12 3 0 0 3 18 16 5 0.536 1 0 4 0 0 

0 Henry Chui 5 11 10 4 5 5 0 0 0 0 5 6 5 0.500 1 0 5 0 0 

0 Jeff Stokke 4 10 10 2 5 5 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0.500 0 0 1 0 0 

0 Kristine Archuleta 4 11 10 2 5 4 0 1 0 1 7 6 4 0.500 1 0 3 0 0 

0 Tony Haffer 1 3 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0.500 1 0 0 0 0 

0 Randy Pomplin 8 25 20 3 9 9 0 0 0 0 9 14 7 0.450 5 0 2 0 0 

0 Rick Hagen 6 22 19 7 8 8 0 0 0 0 8 11 3 0.421 3 0 1 0 0 

0 Stan Calavan 4 12 12 2 5 5 0 0 0 0 5 5 1 0.417 0 0 0 0 0 

0 Bob Skier 8 27 21 6 8 8 0 0 0 0 8 14 3 0.381 6 0 3 0 0 

0 Dave Camper 1 3 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0.333 0 0 0 0 0 

0 Bob Reierson 2 4 3 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 0.333 1 0 2 0 0 

0 Lori Aitken 5 15 12 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 3 6 2 0.250 3 0 2 0 0 

0 Shelly Larson 2 7 5 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 0.200 2 0 0 0 0 

0 John Masker 7 20 16 1 3 3 0 0 0 0 3 7 0 0.188 4 0 4 0 0 

0 Chris Crujido 6 18 13 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 7 2 0.154 5 0 7 0 0 

 TOTALS 8 
36
8 

325 102 174 133 26 13 2 41 232 216 104 0.535 42 1 43 0 0 
 

Batting - Advanced 

# Name OBP OBPE SLG OPS AB/RSP H/RSP BA/RSP 

0 Larry Ginn 1.000 1.000 1.400 2.400 1 1 1.000 

0 Ray Horn 1.000 1.000 1.667 2.667 1 1 1.000 

0 Mike Rains 1.000 1.000 1.333 2.333 2 2 1.000 



0 Barry Christensen 0.833 0.833 0.833 1.667 3 2 0.667 

0 Paul Lewinski 0.842 0.842 1.235 2.077 9 7 0.778 

0 Dave Hazen 0.800 0.800 1.200 2.000 14 9 0.643 

0 Ron Carpenter 0.759 0.759 1.192 1.951 12 9 0.750 

0 Brad Payne 0.619 0.619 1.000 1.619 11 6 0.545 

0 Mike Kline 0.619 0.619 0.842 1.461 9 8 0.889 

0 Casey Hogan 0.556 0.556 0.944 1.500 12 6 0.500 

0 Keith Uhlenbrauck 0.552 0.552 0.643 1.195 8 2 0.250 

0 Henry Chui 0.545 0.545 0.500 1.045 8 3 0.375 

0 Jeff Stokke 0.500 0.500 0.500 1.000 2 0 0.000 

0 Kristine Archuleta 0.545 0.545 0.700 1.245 6 3 0.500 

0 Tony Haffer 0.667 0.667 0.500 1.167 1 0 0.000 

0 Randy Pomplin 0.560 0.560 0.450 1.010 11 5 0.455 

0 Rick Hagen 0.500 0.500 0.421 0.921 8 2 0.250 

0 Stan Calavan 0.417 0.417 0.417 0.833 4 1 0.250 

0 Bob Skier 0.519 0.519 0.381 0.899 13 6 0.462 

0 Dave Camper 0.333 0.333 0.333 0.667 3 1 0.333 

0 Bob Reierson 0.500 0.500 0.333 0.833 2 1 0.500 

0 Lori Aitken 0.400 0.400 0.250 0.650 8 2 0.250 

0 Shelly Larson 0.429 0.429 0.200 0.629 4 1 0.250 

0 John Masker 0.350 0.350 0.188 0.538 9 1 0.111 

0 Chris Crujido 0.389 0.389 0.154 0.543 8 2 0.250 
 TOTALS 0.587 0.587 0.714 1.301 169 81 0.479 

 

 


